
Augustana (0) -vs- Penn State Behrend (0)
09/11/2021 at Erie, PA (Junker Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/11/2021
Time: 9:00 AM
Site: Erie, PA
Venue: Junker Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Augustana 3 3 8 1 15
Penn State Behrend 3 0 2 6 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:22 PSB G Elijah Anderson
1st 4:56 AUGIE G Lucas Osborn
1st 4:12 AUGIE G Joseph Addison
1st 1:41 AUGIE G Mikel Navajas
1st 0:31 PSB G Bruce Bursiek
1st 0:06 PSB G Chase Cordon
2nd 6:35 AUGIE G Joseph Addison
2nd 1:34 AUGIE G Zion Thomas
2nd 0:19 AUGIE G Zander O'Dwyer
3rd 6:58 PSB G McKinley Bierman
3rd 6:38 AUGIE G JP Sutton
3rd 6:03 AUGIE G JP Sutton
3rd 4:31 AUGIE G Colin McDowell
3rd 4:14 AUGIE G Will Riebel
3rd 3:37 AUGIE G JP Sutton
3rd 2:13 AUGIE G Joseph Addison
3rd 1:12 AUGIE G Jake Fisher
3rd 0:58 AUGIE G Jake Fisher
3rd 0:41 PSB G Bruce Bursiek
4th 6:57 AUGIE G Colin McDowell
4th 6:44 PSB G Bruce Bursiek
4th 4:54 PSB G Elijah Anderson
4th 4:09 PSB G Ryan Carpico
4th 2:50 PSB G Eugene Kruger
4th 0:49 PSB G Chase Cordon
4th 0:14 PSB G Eugene Kruger

Team Statistics

AUGIE PSB
Shots 16 5
Goals 16 5
Assists 0 0
Points 16 5
Exclusions 11 4
Steals 0 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:21 AUGIE E Jake Fisher
1st 0:49 AUGIE E Mikel Navajas
1st 2:57 PSB E Dario Gonzalez
1st 3:23 PSB E Bruce Bursiek
1st 3:57 AUGIE E Mikel Navajas
1st 4:48 AUGIE E Jake Fisher
1st 5:06 PSB E Ryan Carpico
1st 6:33 AUGIE E Jeremy Sherpa
1st 7:18 AUGIE E Colin McDowell
2nd 2:10 AUGIE E Colin McDowell
2nd 7:05 PSB E-P Chase Cordon
2nd 7:54 PSB E McKinley Bierman
3rd 1:12 PSB E-P Liam Kozak
3rd 2:13 PSB E-P Bryce Barnes
3rd 4:56 AUGIE E Mikel Navajas
3rd 6:03 PSB E-P Dario Gonzalez
3rd 6:38 PSB E-P A Leyton Vrono
4th 1:29 AUGIE E Zander O'Dwyer
4th 4:18 AUGIE E JP Sutton
4th 7:04 PSB E Bruce Bursiek



Individual
 
 
Augustana 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Harris Dibek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 JP Sutton 3 3 0 3 1 2 0 0 0-0
3 Zander O'Dwyer 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jeremy Sherpa 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Hunter Craft 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Jake Fisher 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
8 Ryan Kostelnik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Will Riebel 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Zion Thomas 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Lucas Osborn 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Mikel Navajas 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
13 Jack Blumenfeld 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Kyle Lejman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Colin McDowell 2 2 0 2 2 4 0 0 0-0
18 McKinley Bierman 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
19 Andrew Oliger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Joseph Addison 3 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 16 16 0 16 11 8 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Harris Dibek 32:00 11 0

Totals 11 0

Penn State Behrend 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Devin Lockard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Jack Holl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Liam Kozak 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Elijah Anderson 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Holden Cooper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Eugene Kruger 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Justin Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Matt Schnelle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Samuel Flesch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Dario Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Ryan Carpico 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Devon Ott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Lior Lyubronetsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Hussein Aboul-Ela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Connor Bradley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 5 5 0 5 4 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Devin Lockard 32:00 15 0

Totals 15 0


